
Genesee Figure Skating Club Bridge Program     2019-2020  
 

 

Time: Tuesdays at 5:15-6:00 p.m.  
 

Place: Gene Polisseni Center at RIT  

 

Instructor: Judy Ferris-Brunett 
 

Cost: $90.00 per 6-week session (see class dates below) 

*checks made payable to Judy Ferris-Brunett 

*You must bring your own figure skates 
 

Description: Building block methodology is used working on beginner skills, more 

advanced turns, jumps, and spins.  Skaters are grouped in small numbers by ability.   

Perfect class for extra practice, introduction into the skating club, and a chance to make 

new friends while learning together and performing together in both club’s ice shows. 

 

 

SESSION 1: 2019: ($90)    Session 3: 2020 ($90) 
Tuesday, September 10    Tuesday, January 7 
Tuesday, September 17    Tuesday, January 14 
Tuesday, September 24    Tuesday, January 21 
Tuesday, October 1    Tuesday, January 28 
Tuesday, October 8    Tuesday, February 4 
Tuesday, October 15     Tuesday, February 11 

 
SESSION 2: 2019 ($90)    Session 4: 2020 ($90) 
Tuesday, October 22    Tuesday, February 25 
Tuesday, October 29    Tuesday, March 3 
Tuesday, November 5    Tuesday, March 10 
Tuesday, November 12    Tuesday, March 17 
Tuesday, November 19    Tuesday, March 24 
Tuesday, November 26     Tuesday, March 31 

 

Mini-Session: 2019 ($45) 

Tuesday, December 3 

Tuesday, December 10 *Holiday Show: Saturday, December 14 

Tuesday, December 17 

 



2019-20 Bridge Class Registration Form 

   Skater Name:   DOB:  

Address:   

City/State/Zip:   

Phone Number:   

Email Address:   

 

*Please check the session(s) you wish to register and turn in completed form with payment to 

Checks payable to: Judy Ferris-Brunett, 60 York St, Honeoye Falls, NY 14472 

 
_______ SESSION 1: 2019 (Cost $90)  ________SESSION 3: 2020 (Cost $90) 
 
Tuesday, September 10    Tuesday, January 7 

Tuesday, September 17    Tuesday, January 14  
Tuesday, September 24    Tuesday, January 21 
Tuesday, October 1    Tuesday, January 28  
Tuesday, October 8    Tuesday, February 4 
Tuesday, October 15    Tuesday, February 11    

 
_______ SESSION 2: 2019 (Cost $90)  ________SESSION 4: 2020 (Cost $90) 
 
Tuesday, October 22    Tuesday, February 25     
Tuesday, October 29    Tuesday, March 3 
Tuesday, November 5    Tuesday, March 10 
Tuesday, November 12    Tuesday, March 17 
Tuesday, November 19    Tuesday, March 24 
Tuesday, November 26    Tuesday, March 31 
       

_______Mini-session (Cost $45) 

Tuesday, December 3 

Tuesday, December 10   *Holiday Show: Saturday, December 14th 

Tuesday, December 17    

 

Waiver 
Figure Skating on Ice involves certain inherent risks, dangers and hazards that can result in serious personal injury. 

Use of skating equipment also involves certain inherent risks, dangers and hazards that can result in serious 

personal injury. The skater and the skater’s parent or legal guardian assume and accept all risk of injury while 

enrolled in the Bridge Program at the Genesee Figure Skating Club.  All skaters agree to abide by the posted 

Skater’s Responsibility Code and acknowledge that all skaters skate at their own risk. 

At all times, the skater and the skater’s parent or legal guardian shall be fully liable for personal injury and 

property damage incurred while attending the Genesee Figure Skating Club’s (GFSC) Bridge Program and the 

skater and the skater’s parent or legal guardian agree to defend and hold GFSC and RIT University Arenas, their 

Coaches, officers, agents, and employees harmless against any and all liability for claims, demands and causes of 

action asserted against GFSC or RIT arising from skater’s use of the ice or otherwise upon the RIT premises. 

 

 

Signature:________________________ Date:_________ 


